2018 TBNZ SENIOR NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
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27 TBNZ # Region

1 3873 North City

2 4056 Lower Hutt

3 TBA  Australia

4 3867 North City

5 4459 Lower Hutt

6 3179 Wellington

7 3094 Palm Nth

8 3333 Waitakere

9 3587 Counties/Mku
10 3360 Waitakere

11 3217 Lower Hutt
12 3861 North City

13 TBA  Australia

14 3264 Waitakere

15 4043 Hawkes Bay
16 TBA  Australia

17 4188 Waitakere

18 3185 Wellington

19 3407 Counties/Mku
20 3579 Counties/Mku
21 3148 Kapiti

22 3008 Rotorua

23 3302 Waitakere

24 4432 Lower Hutt
25 3183 Wellington

26 3178 Wellington

27 3338 Waitakere

28 TBC Counties/Mku
29

30

14 TBNZ # Region
4056
3867
3584
3936
3179

Lower Hutt
North City
Counties/Mku
North City
Wellington
3587 Counties/Mku
3018 Rotorua

TBA  Australia
4043
4188
3148
3008
4432
3338
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Hawkes Bay
Waitakere
Kapiti
Rotorua
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Lower Hutt
Waitakere
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TBNZ # Region
TBC Whangaparaoa
3305 Waitakere
3061 Waitakere
3389 Waitakere
4983 Nelson
3598 Counties/Mku
3018 Rotorua
4072 Waitakere
3290 Waitakere
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ALL EVENTS ENTRIES AS AT MAY 3rd

Mens Open

Alan Griffin

Allan Heald
Andrew Nicol
Andy Smith

Brent Hardy
Delfin de Guzman
Don Adshead
Edwin Osa

Fred Housham
Grant Hambly
Greg Nicolas
Hamish McGrigor
Lawrie Hill

Lyall Lister
Murray Bicknell
Peter Mifsud

Phil Wright

Rey Non

Richard Holdaway
Roger Balanay
Roger Tucker

Ron Morgan
Stephen Penney
Stuart Cunningham
Terry Mustchin
Tim Swain

Zahid Chaudhry
Young Kim

Grand Snr Mens
Allan Heald

Andy Smith

Chan Harris

Colin McLean
Delfin de Guzman
Fred Housham
Kerry Wliiams
Lawrie Hill
Murray Bicknell
Phil Wright

Roger Tucker

Ron Morgan
Stuart Cunningham
Zahid Chaudhry

Graded Mens

Eric Blake

Jim Roberts

Ken Norstrand
Macpe Bermundez
Michael Burt

Tony Warrington
Kerry Wliiams
Peter Fulton

Ray Benfiet

Avg
163
178
195
175
180
183
186
172
173
185
195
183
210
207
180
205
218
187
163
180
190
191
186
179
195
192
173
196

Avg
178
175
156
181
183
173
173
210
180
218
190
191
179
173

Avg

165
171
171
169
168
173
167
172
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18 TBNZ # Region

1 3177 Wellington

2 4038 Tauranga

3 3006 Rotorua

4 3093 Palm Nth

5 4037 Tauranga

6 4757 Rotorua

7 4701 Tauranga

8 3004 Rotorua

9 3301 Waitakere

10 3583 Counties/Mku
11 4057 Lower Hutt
12 3205 Wellington

13 3578 Counties/Mku
14 3304 Waitakere

15 3263 Waitakere

16 3596 Counties/Mku
17 3005 Rotorua

18 3184 Wellington

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

11 TBNZ # Region

1 3177 Wellington

2 4026 Waitakere

3 4038 Tauranga

4 3006 Rotorua

5 4037 Tauranga

6 4701 Tauranga

7 3583 Counties/Mku
8 4057 Lower Hutt

9 4031 Tauranga

10 3306 Waitakere

11 3005 Rotorua
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8 TBNZ# Region

1 4242 Lower Hutt

2 3937 North City

3 TBC Counties/Mku
4 4031 Tauranga

5 3874 North City

6 3929 North City

7 3240 Waitakere

8 3250 Waitakere

9

10

Womens Open
Annabelle Swain
Anne McNaull
Barbara Morgan
Carole Adshead
Catherine Sellman
Cathy Smith
Connie Dixon
Coralie Duignan
Cushla Burns
Donna Fletcher
Ivena Heald
Janet Miklos
Jho Balanay
Judy O'Rourke
Melonie Lister
Robin Watkins
Sandy Hoare
Wink Mustchin

Grand Snr Womens
Annabelle Swain
Anne Faulkner
Anne McNaull
Barbara Morgan
Catherine Sellman
Connie Dixon
Donna Fletcher
Ivena Heald
Jenny Hynds

Josie Adams
Sandy Hoare

Graded Womens
Alma Jamieson
Diane McLean
Hayley Jarvis
Jenny Hynds

Lill Plunkett

Pam Smith

Jo King

Sylvia Meeuws

Avg
173
159

179
134
175
159
164
172
158
167
162
180
165
185
165
161
160

Avg
172
154
159

134
159
158
167
139
159
161

Avg
138
139
142
139
146
148
159
153
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